THE DATASHEET OF
LXDC2HL18A-052
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 LXDC2HL series
Micro DC-DC converter
 1
        July 2015
1. Features

EN=H: Device ON,  EN=L: Device OFF
3 Vout Output
Regulated voltage output pin.
Apply output load between this pin and GND.
4 GND - Ground pin
Top View
Side View
Bottom View
 LXDC2HL series
Micro DC-DC converter
 3
        July 2015
4-3. Functional Block Diagram
5. Ordering Information
Part number Output Voltage Device Specific Feature MOQ
LXDC2HL10A-080 1.0V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL11A-314 1.1V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL12A-050 1.2V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL1CA-322 1.25V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL13A-082 1.3V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL1DA-087 1.35V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL15A-051 1.5V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL18A-052 1.8V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL23A-323 2.3V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL25A-053 2.5V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL28A-243 2.8V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL30A-054 3.0V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2HL33A-055 3.3V Standard Type T/R, 3000pcs/R
# Output voltage can be set 50mV step from 0.8V to 4.0V.  Please ask Murata representative.
Switching
Controler
EA